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1 13 СТАНКО Світлана 13.05.1976 Сум  19:03       1 Ж КМС

STANKO Svitlana UKR

2 2 БЄЛОВОЛ Тетяна 09.12.1988 Мкл  19:53       2 Ж КМС
BYELOVOL Tetyana UKR

3 11 ЯКИМОВИЧ Наталія 11.09.1968 Вол  20:11       3 Ж КМС
YAKYMOVYCH Nataliya UKR

4 76 БОРИСЮК Олена 23.08.1990 Вол  20:15       4 Ж КМС
BORYSYUK Olena UKR

5 72 БАТРАК Зінаїда 01.01.1992 Льв  21:56       5 Ж КМС
BATRAK Zinaida UKR

6 62 ЗАЛІСЬКО Оксана 25.11.1956 Льв  24:41       6 Ж КМС
ZALISKO Oksana UKR

7 26 ВАРДАК Агнєшка 01.01.1993   26:11       7 Ж
WARDAK Agnieszka POL

8 27 ЯГОДЗІНСЬКА Марта 01.01.1994   26:14       8 Ж
JAGODZINSKA Marta POL

9 5 МАРЧУК Сергій 25.08.1986 Сум  27:44       1 Ч
MARCHUK Serhiy UKR

10 9 СЛОБОДЕНЮК Вадим 17.03.1981 Рвн  27:45       2 Ч
SLOBODENYUK Vadym UKR

11 1 ОЛЕФІРЕНКО Ігор 14.03.1990 К.о  27:46       3 Ч
OLEFIRENKO Ihor UKR

12 8 РУСЮК Юрій 03.05.1987 Вол  28:11       4 Ч
RUSYUK Yuriy UKR

13 14 РОМАНЮК Олександр 05.02.1986 Вол  28:23       5 Ч
ROMANYUK Oleksandr UKR

14 17 САВЧУК Руслан 17.11.1986 Плт  28:24       6 Ч
SAVCHUK Ruslan UKR

15 10 ЮХИМЧУК Микола 20.12.1985 Вол  28:31       7 Ч
YUHYMCHUK Mykola UKR

16 44 ВОЛОСЯНКО Василь 22.02.1982 І-Ф  29:14       8 Ч
VOLOSYANKO Vasyl UKR

17 42 ВАШУРІН Сергій 07.12.1988 Чрн  29:28       9 Ч
VASHURIN Serhiy UKR

18 4 БОРИС Андрій 26.08.1980 І-Ф, 
Івано-Франкі
вськ 

29:50       10 Ч

BORYS Andriy UKR

19 12 КІПТАЧ Олександр 12.06.1986 Рвн  29:51       11 Ч
KIPTACH Oleksandr UKR

20 23 БОРКОВСЬКА Сильвіа 01.01.1974   30:02       9 Ж
BORKOWSKA Sylwia POL

21 57 ЛЕВІНА Етель 10.06.1962 Льв, Львів 30:10       10 Ж КМС
LEVINA Etel UKR

22 43 ЛАПКО Андрій 01.01.1987 І-Ф, 
Івано-Франкі
вськ 

30:14       12 Ч

LAPKO Andrii UKR

23 74 ЧИПИНЮК Олександр 20.08.1990 Вол  30:16       13 Ч
CHYPYNYUK Oleksandr UKR

24 3 НОВОСАД Павло 05.07.1984 Вол , СК 
"Лучеськ"

30:21       14 Ч
NOVOSAD Pavlo UKR

25 70 ПОВШИК Ігор 27.01.1989 Льв  30:29       15 Ч
POVSHYK Ihor UKR

26 75 МІНІЧ Іван 30.01.1990 Вол  30:30       16 Ч
MINICH Ivan UKR

27 22 ДАЛЕКА Андрій 02.07.1990 Вол, Ковель 31:39       17 Ч
DALEKA Andrii UKR

28 33 ГАРДЕНЕР Ячек 01.01.1966   31:56       18 Ч
GARDENER Yacek POL

29 85 САХАРУК Ігор 03.06.1988 Вол  32:00       19 Ч
SAHARUK Ihor UKR

1 из 4



V International Kovel Run
V міжнародний пробіг присвячений 65-річниці Дня Перемоги

9 May 2010 Results 9 травня 2010 р.
09:00 (GTM+3) Результати 09:00 (GTM+3)

10 km Біг на 10 км
Місце

Rk
Номер

Bib
Спортсмен
Athlete

Дата нар.
Born

Країна/Регіон
Country/Region

Результат
Result

Місце ч/ж
Rk m/w

Місце кат.
Rk age Розряд Тренери

Coaches
30 61 ЗИЦ Тарас 01.01.1991 Вол  32:06       20 Ч

ZYTS Taras UKR

31 73 СТОЛЯРЧУК Ігор 13.04.1991 Вол  32:11       21 Ч
STOLYARCHUK Ihor UKR

32 97 ТКАЧУК Олексій 01.01.1982   32:46       22 Ч
TKACHUK Oleksii UKR

33 86 БАНЗЕРУК Іван 09.02.1990 Вол  33:04       23 Ч
BANZERUK Ivan UKR

34 96 МАРКОВСЬКИЙ Андрій 21.03.1987 Вол  33:09       24 Ч
MARKOVSKYI Andrii UKR

35 30 СЗІМБОРСКІ Рафал 01.01.1992   33:23       25 Ч
SZIMBORSKI Rafal POL

36 93 ФІЛЮК Святослав 30.01.1958 Вол  33:28       26 Ч
FILYUK Svyatoslav UKR

37 87 МАТВІЙЧУК Олександр 28.03.1990 Вол  33:30       27 Ч
MATVIYCHUK Oleksandr UKR

38 95 ДЕЦЬ Андрій 01.01.1998   33:35       28 Ч
DETS Andrii UKR

39 83 МИХАЛЬЧУК Петро 29.06.1960 Рвн, Рівне 33:39       29 Ч
MYKHALCHUK Petro UKR

40 6 БЛАЩУК Артур 01.01.1979   33:40       30 Ч
BLASZCZYK Artur POL

41 90 ПІДДУБЕНИЧ Олег 01.01.1991   33:53       31 Ч
PIDDUBENYCH Oleh UKR

42 41 ПАХАЛЮК Віктор 26.11.1984 Вол  34:01       32 Ч
PAKHALIUK Viktor UKR

43 98 МАРЧУК Валерій 01.01.1984   34:10       33 Ч
MARCHUK Valerii UKR

44 55 КУЛИНИЧ Марія 28.04.1962 Льв  34:12       11 Ж КМС
KULYNYCH Mariya UKR

45 28 БІЄНКОВСЬКІ Піотр 01.01.1990   34:41       34 Ч
BIENKOWSKI Piotr POL

46 65 МЕЛЬНИК Тарас 01.01.1993 Вол  34:42       35 Ч
MELNYK Taras UKR

47 46 БАБИЧ Віталій 13.12.1986 Вол  35:39       36 Ч
BABYCH Vitalii UKR

48 34 КЛОСЕК Томек 01.01.1974   35:49       37 Ч
KLOSEK Tomek POL

49 45 ТИЩУК Олександр 27.05.1989 Вол  35:53       38 Ч
TYSHCHUK Oleksandr UKR

50 78 БАЛИЧЕВ Олександр 15.06.1966 Льв  35:56       39 Ч
BALYCHEV Oleksandr UKR

51 49 ЧАЙКА Дмитро 31.10.1995 Вол  36:53       40 Ч
CHAIKA Dmytro UKR

52 79 КРАСАВІН Микита 01.01.1986   37:02       41 Ч
KRASAVIN Mykyta UKR

53 58 КУЛИНИЧ Микола 11.11.1961 Льв  37:14       42 Ч
KULYNYCH Mykola UKR

54 48 ГЛУШКО Андрій 01.01.1993 Вол  37:45       43 Ч
HLUSHKO Andrii UKR

55 38 ПАХАЛЮК Андрій 18.02.1986 Вол  37:50       44 Ч
PAKHALYUK Andriy UKR

56 40 ЄРКО Андрій 01.01.1982 Вол  37:52       45 Ч
YERKO Andrii UKR

57 84 КОКОХА Віктор 01.01.1990   37:54       46 Ч
KOKOKHA Viktor UKR

58 51 ПОЗНЯКЕВИЧ Андрій 02.03.1992 Вол  38:03       47 Ч
POZNYAKEVYCH Andriy UKR

59 67 БАНКЕТОВ Дмитро 01.01.1993 Вол  38:09       48 Ч
BANKETOV Dmytro UKR
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60 50 ДАВИДЮК Ілля 01.01.1988 Вол  38:10       49 Ч

DAVYDIUK Illia UKR

61 21 РОМАНСКІ Казімірз 01.01.1964   38:11       50 Ч
ROMANSKI Kazimierz POL

62 66 ПЕТРОЧУК Дмитро 01.01.1980 Вол  38:13       51 Ч
PETROCHUK Dmytro UKR

63 52 ШУЛЬГА Валерій 01.01.1956 Вол  38:33       52 Ч
SHULHA Valerii UKR

64 32 СКАКЛУК Ян 13.02.1951   39:16       53 Ч
SKAKLUK Yan POL

65 56 ВЕКЛИЧ Олена 01.01.1959 Льв  40:08       12 Ж II
VEKLYCH Olena UKR

66 63 ХОМИЧ Володимир 01.01.1959 Льв  40:29       54 Ч
KHOMYCH Volodymyr UKR

67 88 СІВАЧЕНКО Вадим 15.03.1961 Вол , СК 
"Лучеськ"

40:56       55 Ч
SIVACHENKO Vadym UKR

68 92 ЛІСІЦИН Іван 01.01.1976   41:37       56 Ч
LISITSYN Ivan LAT

69 7 МІСІВРЕК Крзисзтов 01.01.1988   41:44       57 Ч
MISIVREK Krzysztov POL

70 89 БІЛЕРА Микола 01.01.1955 Вол  41:54       58 Ч
BILERA Mykola UKR

71 24 СУВАЛЬД Андрзей 01.01.1961   43:24       59 Ч
SUWALD Andrzej POL

72 29 СЗИМБОРСЬКІ Христоф 01.01.1990   43:41       60 Ч
SZYMBORSKI Krzysztof POL

73 54 ПОЛУБ Ніна 01.01.1942 Льв  45:11       13 Ж III
POLUB Nina UKR

74 31 БРОДНІЦКІ Конрад 01.01.1993   47:15       61 Ч
BRODNICKI Konrad POL

74 82 ОСІПЧУК Іван 01.01.1982   47:15       61 Ч
OSIPCHUK Ivan UKR

76 53 МАРУШКЕВИЧ Ольга 01.01.1949 Льв  47:20       14 Ж III
MARUSHKEVYCH Olha UKR

77 81 ОСІПЧУК Богдан 01.01.1986   48:34       63 Ч
OSIPCHUK Bohdan UKR

77 36 ПАВЛОВІЦЗ Роберт 01.01.1979   48:34       63 Ч
PAWLOWICZ Robert POL

79 59 ДЕГТЯРЬОВ Ігор 01.01.1944 Льв  53:58       65 Ч
DEHTIAROV Ihor UKR

80 60 РИЖИЙ Володимир 01.01.1938 Льв  56:40       66 Ч
RYZHYI Volodymyr UKR

81 25 РОМАНСКІ Піотр 01.01.1990   59:59       67 Ч
ROMANSKI Piotr POL

82 39 ЛЕВЧЕНКО Василь 01.01.1942 Льв  1:01:10     68 Ч
LEVCHENKO Vasyl UKR

83 77 МАЙДАНСЬКИЙ Олександр 30.06.1942 Вол  1:07:45     69 Ч
MAIDANSKYI Oleksandr UKR

БУРЯК Олег 01.01.1988 Льв  DNF         
BURIAK Oleh UKR

ГЕРБЕР Крістофер 01.01.1989 Льв  DNF         
HERBER Kristofer UKR

ГУК Володимир 31.01.1991 Рвн  DNF         
HUK Volodymyr UKR

ЄВТУШИК Володимир 01.01.1984 Вол  DNF         
YEVTUSHYK Volodymyr UKR

КОНДЮХ Ярослав 15.06.1983 Льв  DNF         
KONDYUH Yaroslav UKR

ЛИС Володимир 09.01.1990 Льв  DNF         
LYS Volodymyr UKR
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РОМАНСЬКІ Карол 01.01.1986   DNF         
ROMANSKI Karol POL

ХОМИЧ Григорій 07.03.1988 Вол  DNF         
KHOMYCH Hryhoriy UKR

ЮЩИШИН Сергій 16.07.1988 Рвн  DNF         
YUSHCHYSHYN Serhiy UKR
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1 5 МАРЧУК Сергій 25.08.1986 Сум  27:44       

MARCHUK Serhiy UKR

2 9 СЛОБОДЕНЮК Вадим 17.03.1981 Рвн  27:45       
SLOBODENYUK Vadym UKR

3 1 ОЛЕФІРЕНКО Ігор 14.03.1990 К.о  27:46       
OLEFIRENKO Ihor UKR

4 8 РУСЮК Юрій 03.05.1987 Вол  28:11       
RUSYUK Yuriy UKR

5 14 РОМАНЮК Олександр 05.02.1986 Вол  28:23       
ROMANYUK Oleksandr UKR

6 17 САВЧУК Руслан 17.11.1986 Плт  28:24       
SAVCHUK Ruslan UKR

7 10 ЮХИМЧУК Микола 20.12.1985 Вол  28:31       
YUHYMCHUK Mykola UKR

8 44 ВОЛОСЯНКО Василь 22.02.1982 І-Ф  29:14       
VOLOSYANKO Vasyl UKR

9 42 ВАШУРІН Сергій 07.12.1988 Чрн  29:28       
VASHURIN Serhiy UKR

10 4 БОРИС Андрій 26.08.1980 І-Ф, Івано-Франківськ 29:50       
BORYS Andriy UKR

11 12 КІПТАЧ Олександр 12.06.1986 Рвн  29:51       
KIPTACH Oleksandr UKR

12 43 ЛАПКО Андрій 01.01.1987 І-Ф, Івано-Франківськ 30:14       
LAPKO Andrii UKR

13 74 ЧИПИНЮК Олександр 20.08.1990 Вол  30:16       
CHYPYNYUK Oleksandr UKR

14 3 НОВОСАД Павло 05.07.1984 Вол , СК "Лучеськ" 30:21       
NOVOSAD Pavlo UKR

15 70 ПОВШИК Ігор 27.01.1989 Льв  30:29       
POVSHYK Ihor UKR

16 75 МІНІЧ Іван 30.01.1990 Вол  30:30       
MINICH Ivan UKR

17 22 ДАЛЕКА Андрій 02.07.1990 Вол, Ковель 31:39       
DALEKA Andrii UKR

18 33 ГАРДЕНЕР Ячек 01.01.1966   31:56       
GARDENER Yacek POL

19 85 САХАРУК Ігор 03.06.1988 Вол  32:00       
SAHARUK Ihor UKR

20 61 ЗИЦ Тарас 01.01.1991 Вол  32:06       
ZYTS Taras UKR

21 73 СТОЛЯРЧУК Ігор 13.04.1991 Вол  32:11       
STOLYARCHUK Ihor UKR

22 97 ТКАЧУК Олексій 01.01.1982   32:46       
TKACHUK Oleksii UKR

23 86 БАНЗЕРУК Іван 09.02.1990 Вол  33:04       
BANZERUK Ivan UKR

24 96 МАРКОВСЬКИЙ Андрій 21.03.1987 Вол  33:09       
MARKOVSKYI Andrii UKR

25 30 СЗІМБОРСКІ Рафал 01.01.1992   33:23       
SZIMBORSKI Rafal POL

26 93 ФІЛЮК Святослав 30.01.1958 Вол  33:28       
FILYUK Svyatoslav UKR

27 87 МАТВІЙЧУК Олександр 28.03.1990 Вол  33:30       
MATVIYCHUK Oleksandr UKR

28 95 ДЕЦЬ Андрій 01.01.1998   33:35       
DETS Andrii UKR

29 83 МИХАЛЬЧУК Петро 29.06.1960 Рвн, Рівне 33:39       
MYKHALCHUK Petro UKR

30 6 БЛАЩУК Артур 01.01.1979   33:40       
BLASZCZYK Artur POL
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31 90 ПІДДУБЕНИЧ Олег 01.01.1991   33:53       

PIDDUBENYCH Oleh UKR

32 41 ПАХАЛЮК Віктор 26.11.1984 Вол  34:01       
PAKHALIUK Viktor UKR

33 98 МАРЧУК Валерій 01.01.1984   34:10       
MARCHUK Valerii UKR

34 28 БІЄНКОВСЬКІ Піотр 01.01.1990   34:41       
BIENKOWSKI Piotr POL

35 65 МЕЛЬНИК Тарас 01.01.1993 Вол  34:42       
MELNYK Taras UKR

36 46 БАБИЧ Віталій 13.12.1986 Вол  35:39       
BABYCH Vitalii UKR

37 34 КЛОСЕК Томек 01.01.1974   35:49       
KLOSEK Tomek POL

38 45 ТИЩУК Олександр 27.05.1989 Вол  35:53       
TYSHCHUK Oleksandr UKR

39 78 БАЛИЧЕВ Олександр 15.06.1966 Льв  35:56       
BALYCHEV Oleksandr UKR

40 49 ЧАЙКА Дмитро 31.10.1995 Вол  36:53       
CHAIKA Dmytro UKR

41 79 КРАСАВІН Микита 01.01.1986   37:02       
KRASAVIN Mykyta UKR

42 58 КУЛИНИЧ Микола 11.11.1961 Льв  37:14       
KULYNYCH Mykola UKR

43 48 ГЛУШКО Андрій 01.01.1993 Вол  37:45       
HLUSHKO Andrii UKR

44 38 ПАХАЛЮК Андрій 18.02.1986 Вол  37:50       
PAKHALYUK Andriy UKR

45 40 ЄРКО Андрій 01.01.1982 Вол  37:52       
YERKO Andrii UKR

46 84 КОКОХА Віктор 01.01.1990   37:54       
KOKOKHA Viktor UKR

47 51 ПОЗНЯКЕВИЧ Андрій 02.03.1992 Вол  38:03       
POZNYAKEVYCH Andriy UKR

48 67 БАНКЕТОВ Дмитро 01.01.1993 Вол  38:09       
BANKETOV Dmytro UKR

49 50 ДАВИДЮК Ілля 01.01.1988 Вол  38:10       
DAVYDIUK Illia UKR

50 21 РОМАНСКІ Казімірз 01.01.1964   38:11       
ROMANSKI Kazimierz POL

51 66 ПЕТРОЧУК Дмитро 01.01.1980 Вол  38:13       
PETROCHUK Dmytro UKR

52 52 ШУЛЬГА Валерій 01.01.1956 Вол  38:33       
SHULHA Valerii UKR

53 32 СКАКЛУК Ян 13.02.1951   39:16       
SKAKLUK Yan POL

54 63 ХОМИЧ Володимир 01.01.1959 Льв  40:29       
KHOMYCH Volodymyr UKR

55 88 СІВАЧЕНКО Вадим 15.03.1961 Вол , СК "Лучеськ" 40:56       
SIVACHENKO Vadym UKR

56 92 ЛІСІЦИН Іван 01.01.1976   41:37       
LISITSYN Ivan LAT

57 7 МІСІВРЕК Крзисзтов 01.01.1988   41:44       
MISIVREK Krzysztov POL

58 89 БІЛЕРА Микола 01.01.1955 Вол  41:54       
BILERA Mykola UKR

59 24 СУВАЛЬД Андрзей 01.01.1961   43:24       
SUWALD Andrzej POL

60 29 СЗИМБОРСЬКІ Христоф 01.01.1990   43:41       
SZYMBORSKI Krzysztof POL
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61 31 БРОДНІЦКІ Конрад 01.01.1993   47:15       

BRODNICKI Konrad POL

61 82 ОСІПЧУК Іван 01.01.1982   47:15       
OSIPCHUK Ivan UKR

63 81 ОСІПЧУК Богдан 01.01.1986   48:34       
OSIPCHUK Bohdan UKR

63 36 ПАВЛОВІЦЗ Роберт 01.01.1979   48:34       
PAWLOWICZ Robert POL

65 59 ДЕГТЯРЬОВ Ігор 01.01.1944 Льв  53:58       
DEHTIAROV Ihor UKR

66 60 РИЖИЙ Володимир 01.01.1938 Льв  56:40       
RYZHYI Volodymyr UKR

67 25 РОМАНСКІ Піотр 01.01.1990   59:59       
ROMANSKI Piotr POL

68 39 ЛЕВЧЕНКО Василь 01.01.1942 Льв  1:01:10     
LEVCHENKO Vasyl UKR

69 77 МАЙДАНСЬКИЙ Олександр 30.06.1942 Вол  1:07:45     
MAIDANSKYI Oleksandr UKR

БУРЯК Олег 01.01.1988 Льв  DNF         
BURIAK Oleh UKR

ГЕРБЕР Крістофер 01.01.1989 Льв  DNF         
HERBER Kristofer UKR

ГУК Володимир 31.01.1991 Рвн  DNF         
HUK Volodymyr UKR

ЄВТУШИК Володимир 01.01.1984 Вол  DNF         
YEVTUSHYK Volodymyr UKR

КОНДЮХ Ярослав 15.06.1983 Льв  DNF         
KONDYUH Yaroslav UKR

ЛИС Володимир 09.01.1990 Льв  DNF         
LYS Volodymyr UKR

РОМАНСЬКІ Карол 01.01.1986   DNF         
ROMANSKI Karol POL

ХОМИЧ Григорій 07.03.1988 Вол  DNF         
KHOMYCH Hryhoriy UKR

ЮЩИШИН Сергій 16.07.1988 Рвн  DNF         
YUSHCHYSHYN Serhiy UKR



V International Kovel Run
V міжнародний пробіг присвячений 65-річниці Дня Перемоги

9 May 2010 Results 9 травня 2010 р.
09:00 (GTM+3) Результати 09:00 (GTM+3)

10 km Women Біг на 10 км Жінки
Місце

Rk
Номер

Bib
Спортсмен
Athlete

Дата нар.
Born

Країна/Регіон
Country/Region

Результат
Result

Місце кат.
Rk age Розряд Тренери

Coaches
1 13 СТАНКО Світлана 13.05.1976 Сум  19:03       КМС

STANKO Svitlana UKR

2 2 БЄЛОВОЛ Тетяна 09.12.1988 Мкл  19:53       КМС
BYELOVOL Tetyana UKR

3 11 ЯКИМОВИЧ Наталія 11.09.1968 Вол  20:11       КМС
YAKYMOVYCH Nataliya UKR

4 76 БОРИСЮК Олена 23.08.1990 Вол  20:15       КМС
BORYSYUK Olena UKR

5 72 БАТРАК Зінаїда 01.01.1992 Льв  21:56       КМС
BATRAK Zinaida UKR

6 62 ЗАЛІСЬКО Оксана 25.11.1956 Льв  24:41       КМС
ZALISKO Oksana UKR

7 26 ВАРДАК Агнєшка 01.01.1993   26:11       
WARDAK Agnieszka POL

8 27 ЯГОДЗІНСЬКА Марта 01.01.1994   26:14       
JAGODZINSKA Marta POL

9 23 БОРКОВСЬКА Сильвіа 01.01.1974   30:02       
BORKOWSKA Sylwia POL

10 57 ЛЕВІНА Етель 10.06.1962 Льв, Львів 30:10       КМС
LEVINA Etel UKR

11 55 КУЛИНИЧ Марія 28.04.1962 Льв  34:12       КМС
KULYNYCH Mariya UKR

12 56 ВЕКЛИЧ Олена 01.01.1959 Льв  40:08       II
VEKLYCH Olena UKR

13 54 ПОЛУБ Ніна 01.01.1942 Льв  45:11       III
POLUB Nina UKR

14 53 МАРУШКЕВИЧ Ольга 01.01.1949 Льв  47:20       III
MARUSHKEVYCH Olha UKR
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